
1 / 2

2025/26 4th round, Match #20
Friday, 16.08.2025, 11:30, "Ivan", Odesa. 25°C.

«Real Pharma» Odesa

0 : 6

«Skala 1911» Stryi

23 Drui Oleksii
13 Haivanenko Valerii
33 Shcherbak Nikita (C)
10
18 Krysan Yehor
11 Zolkin Andrii
7 Lykhovydov Mykola
5
17 Melnyk Bohdan
15 Skrypnik Oleksii
24 Chernov Illia

Substitutes
1 Podhorodetskyi Maksym
4 Spivachenko Heorhii
44 Marchenko Maksym
20 Faber Oleksandr
22 Sorochan Dmytro
9 Cholovskyi Oleksandr
14 Shykhalieiev Eduard
78 Shchekotylin Maksym
99 Sharnin Artiemii

Coach
Poltavets Valentyn

99 Zavhorodnii Denys
9 Merdieiev Vadym
20 Nykolyshyn Roman
4 Klochko Viacheslav
17 Shevchuk Oleksandr
6 Raliuchenko Andrii (C)
13 Hudzinskyi Vadym
11
98 Fesenko Andrii
8 Lisovyk Roman
95 Kravchenko Yaroslav

Substitutes
31 Arkhypchuk Kyrylo
14 Hrytsak Nazar
33 Kravets Ostap
7 Lukianchenko Volodymyr
77 Fedor Artur
18 Harkavenko Denys
10
22 Yaniuk Danylo
15
74 Humeniuk Maksym

Coach
Hnativ Roman

Referee:
Dubykivskyi Serhii
Assistant 1:
Andrusiak Anton
Assistant 2:
Butok Oleksandr
4th Official:
Hirs Oleksii
Referee Observer:
Danylchenko Yevhen
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, 2025/26, 4th round, Match #20
Friday, 16.08.2025, 11:30, "Ivan", Odesa. 25°C.

«Real Pharma» Odesa 0 : 6 «Skala 1911» Stryi
13 Haivanenko Valerii 12'

20' 6 Raliuchenko Andrii

35' 17 Shevchuk Oleksandr
7 Lykhovydov Mykola

44 Marchenko Maksym 36'

38' 13 Hudzinskyi Vadym

39' 95 Kravchenko Yaroslav

42' 8 Lisovyk Roman
10 

22 Sorochan Dmytro 46'

18 Krysan Yehor
14 Shykhalieiev Eduard 46'

5 
20 Faber Oleksandr 46'

46' 95 Kravchenko Yaroslav

57' 11 

63' 17 Shevchuk Oleksandr
22 Yaniuk Danylo

63' 11 
7 Lukianchenko Volodymyr

63' 8 Lisovyk Roman
10 

74' 13 Hudzinskyi Vadym
14 Hrytsak Nazar

74' 95 Kravchenko Yaroslav
77 Fedor Artur

15 Skrypnik Oleksii
9 Cholovskyi Oleksandr 78'

80' 10 
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